
XS
Challenge Wratislavia
poniedziałek, 13 czerwca 2022 - 09:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 KRAL Lumir FENCING CLUB HOUSTKA CZE 01.01.2007
2 POSTULKA Zdenek FENCING CLUB HOUSTKA CZE 01.01.2007
3 VENCLIK Jan TJ SLEZAN OPAVA CZE 01.01.2008
4 ANDERSSON Johannes Lehmann ALBERTSLUND FENCING CLUB DEN 01.01.2007
5 BROWN Casper Holse ALBERTSLUND FENCING CLUB DEN 01.01.2007
6 WULFF Oliver TAASTRUP FENCING CLUB DEN 01.01.2007
7 BEDFORD RAPHAEL SHAESPEARE'S SWORDS GBR 01.01.2008
8 BREWSTER REUBEN SHAESPEARE'S SWORDS GBR 01.01.2008
9 HIYAMA YOJI SHAESPEARE'S SWORDS GBR 01.01.2007
10 PICK HENRY SHAESPEARE'S SWORDS GBR 01.01.2007
11 BULL Theodor PSV ROSTOCK GER 01.01.2007
12 DÜNGER Karl FECHT-CLUB WÜRTH KÜNZELSAU GER 01.01.2007
13 ELLEBRECHT JONA CTG KOBELNZ GER 01.01.2008
14 KIEKHORST Kajetan TSG-EISLINGEN GER 01.01.2008
15 LARRES Felix MTV MAINZ GER 01.01.2007
16 RENNAU Jesse PSV ROSTOCK GER 01.01.2008
17 SCHUMACHER Gideon FECHTERRING NÜRNBERG E.V. GER 01.01.2007
18 SUESS Carlo FECHTERRING NÜRNBERG E.V. GER 01.01.2007
19 AIVAZIS FILIPOS ARIS THESSALONIKI GRE 01.01.2008
20 GIAKOUSTIDIS EYTHIMIOS ARIS THESSALONIKI GRE 01.01.2008
21 GROLLIOS THOMAS AVRAAM ARIS THESSALONIKI GRE 01.01.2008
22 BANDER LASZLO NTE 1866 NAGYKANIZSA HUN 01.01.2008
23 BERKESZI Daniel BVSC HUN 01.01.2007
24 BÍRÓ BARNABÁS VASAS SC HUN 01.01.2007
25 BODI IGNAC GEDEON UTE HUN 01.01.2008
26 BOKA BENDEGUZ UTE HUN 01.01.2007
27 BOTOND DROBNI KVSE HUN 01.01.2007
28 CSOBA Botond HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION HUN 01.01.2007
29 CZEGENY Kornel TGA FC HUN 01.01.2007
30 ERDOKOZI ZSOMBOR UTE HUN 01.01.2007
31 FABÓ ÁKOS VASAS SC HUN 01.01.2007
32 KEREKES Zalán HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION HUN 01.01.2008
33 KETSKÉS Krisztian BVSC HUN 01.01.2007
34 KOROKNAI Marcell BVSC HUN 01.01.2007
35 KOVÁCS LŐRINC VASAS SC HUN 01.01.2007
36 MODOS FERENC UTE HUN 01.01.2008
37 MONORI Mátyás HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION HUN 01.01.2007
38 NAGY ZSOMBOR NTE 1866 NAGYKANIZSA HUN 01.01.2007
39 PERESZLENYI Tamas BVSC HUN 01.01.2008
40 ROBIN TOTH KVSE HUN 01.01.2007
41 SONJIC BENEDEK UTE HUN 01.01.2007
42 SZEPESI VINCE KVSE HUN 01.01.2008
43 SZEREDY Huba HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION HUN 01.01.2008
44 BORTNIKOVS Daniil SALVO FC LAT 01.01.2007
45 MATISONS Bogdan SALVO FC LAT 01.01.2008
46 PASHCHENKOVS Andrej SALVO FC LAT 01.01.2008
47 VISHNAKOVS Ruslan SALVO FC LAT 01.01.2008
48 CHIANG Enno SURTOUT NED 01.01.2007
49 BIELEWICZ Amadeusz PTS JAGIELLOŃCZYK BIAŁYSTOK POL 75 30.06.2007
50 CZAPLA Karol PAŁAC MŁODZIEŻY KATOWICE POL 19.10.2007
51 DĄBROWSKI Adam UKS SZABLA ZĄBKI POL 81 12.09.2008
52 FLASZAK Antoni O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ POL 30 29.05.2007
53 GRABIS Mateusz ZAGŁĘBIOWSKI KLUB SZERMIERCZY POL 63 22.05.2007
54 KACZOROWSKI Jan KS KARABELA POL 11.03.2008
55 KIECA Jakub ZAGŁĘBIOWSKI KLUB SZERMIERCZY POL 05.02.2008
56 KOBLA Bruno AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 32 06.03.2007
57 KOCZWARA Igor KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE POL 27 13.01.2007
58 KORZENIOWSKI Mikołaj PAŁAC MŁODZIEŻY KATOWICE POL 57 16.03.2008
59 KOWAL-TERLIKOWSKI Tymon IKS FENCER KONSTANCIN POL 25.04.2007
60 KRAWCZYK Antoni IKS FENCER KONSTANCIN POL 73 12.06.2008
61 KRZEMIŃSKI Adam PAŁAC MŁODZIEŻY KATOWICE POL 62 18.07.2008
62 KURZAWA Jerzy DRAGON ŁÓDŹ POL 21.11.2007
63 MATEUSZUK Franciszek UKS SZABLA ZĄBKI POL 51 14.11.2007
64 MIELKO Bronisław AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 36 27.05.2007
65 MISZKIEWICZ Stanisław IKS FENCER KONSTANCIN POL 15.09.2008
66 MOSAK Makary GRODZISKI KLUB SZERMIERCZY POL 38 10.01.2007
67 MRÓWCZYŃSKI Bruno KS KARABELA POL 18.11.2008
68 PĘKALA Kacper UKS SZABLA ZĄBKI POL 34 08.02.2007
69 POLNIK Franciszek MUKS VICTOR WARSZAWA POL 01.01.2008



# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
70 SKOCZEK Szymon MUKS VICTOR WARSZAWA POL 17.12.2008
71 TRĄBIŃSKI Stefan IKS FENCER KONSTANCIN POL 20.03.2008
72 WOJTALIK Jeremi GRODZISKI KLUB SZERMIERCZY POL 23.12.2008
73 BRYDEN Joshua SALLE OSSIAN FC SCO 01.01.2008
74 HETHERINGTON MILLER SALLE OSSIAN FC SCO 01.01.2007
75 KETTLES Calum SALLE OSSIAN FC SCO 01.01.2007
76 LUMSDEN GUY WEST LOTHIAN FC SCO 01.01.2008
77 MANNING Griffin SALLE OSSIAN FC SCO 01.01.2007
78 PERSSON Malte LUGI FÄKTFÖRENING SWE 01.01.2007
79 PERSSON VOGES Noah LUGI FÄKTFÖRENING SWE 01.01.2007
80 OLYSHEVETS IHOR VYSHNEVE UKR 01.01.2007
81 ZAHREBELNYI DMYTRII NETISHYN UKR 01.01.2008
82 ZHEBEL YEHOR NETISHYN UKR 01.01.2007



12 pools
2 pools of 6 and 10 pools of 7
58 (70,73% of 82) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 KOCZWARA Igor KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE POL 27
2 FLASZAK Antoni O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ POL 30
3 KOBLA Bruno AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 32
4 PĘKALA Kacper UKS SZABLA ZĄBKI POL 34
5 MIELKO Bronisław AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 36
6 MOSAK Makary GRODZISKI KLUB SZERMIERCZY POL 38
7 MATEUSZUK Franciszek UKS SZABLA ZĄBKI POL 51
8 KORZENIOWSKI Mikołaj PAŁAC MŁODZIEŻY KATOWICE POL 57
9 KRZEMIŃSKI Adam PAŁAC MŁODZIEŻY KATOWICE POL 62
10 GRABIS Mateusz ZAGŁĘBIOWSKI KLUB SZERMIERCZY POL 63
11 KRAWCZYK Antoni IKS FENCER KONSTANCIN POL 73
12 BIELEWICZ Amadeusz PTS JAGIELLOŃCZYK BIAŁYSTOK POL 75
13 DĄBROWSKI Adam UKS SZABLA ZĄBKI POL 81
14 MODOS FERENC UTE HUN
15 MRÓWCZYŃSKI Bruno KS KARABELA POL
16 BERKESZI Daniel BVSC HUN
17 ZHEBEL YEHOR NETISHYN UKR
18 PERESZLENYI Tamas BVSC HUN
19 LUMSDEN GUY WEST LOTHIAN FC SCO
20 MISZKIEWICZ Stanisław IKS FENCER KONSTANCIN POL
21 HETHERINGTON MILLER SALLE OSSIAN FC SCO
22 BREWSTER REUBEN SHAESPEARE'S SWORDS GBR
23 GROLLIOS THOMAS AVRAAM ARIS THESSALONIKI GRE
24 CSOBA Botond HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION HUN
25 BULL Theodor PSV ROSTOCK GER
26 NAGY ZSOMBOR NTE 1866 NAGYKANIZSA HUN
27 WOJTALIK Jeremi GRODZISKI KLUB SZERMIERCZY POL
28 FABÓ ÁKOS VASAS SC HUN
29 BOKA BENDEGUZ UTE HUN
30 SKOCZEK Szymon MUKS VICTOR WARSZAWA POL
31 HIYAMA YOJI SHAESPEARE'S SWORDS GBR
32 GIAKOUSTIDIS EYTHIMIOS ARIS THESSALONIKI GRE
33 OLYSHEVETS IHOR VYSHNEVE UKR
34 BODI IGNAC GEDEON UTE HUN
35 SONJIC BENEDEK UTE HUN
36 ROBIN TOTH KVSE HUN
37 VISHNAKOVS Ruslan SALVO FC LAT
38 KOVÁCS LŐRINC VASAS SC HUN
39 BRYDEN Joshua SALLE OSSIAN FC SCO
40 KETTLES Calum SALLE OSSIAN FC SCO
41 SCHUMACHER Gideon FECHTERRING NÜRNBERG E.V. GER
42 RENNAU Jesse PSV ROSTOCK GER
43 KOROKNAI Marcell BVSC HUN
44 LARRES Felix MTV MAINZ GER
45 BOTOND DROBNI KVSE HUN
46 MANNING Griffin SALLE OSSIAN FC SCO
47 PASHCHENKOVS Andrej SALVO FC LAT
48 KOWAL-TERLIKOWSKI Tymon IKS FENCER KONSTANCIN POL
49 TRĄBIŃSKI Stefan IKS FENCER KONSTANCIN POL
50 ELLEBRECHT JONA CTG KOBELNZ GER
51 VENCLIK Jan TJ SLEZAN OPAVA CZE
52 BORTNIKOVS Daniil SALVO FC LAT
53 POLNIK Franciszek MUKS VICTOR WARSZAWA POL
54 KIEKHORST Kajetan TSG-EISLINGEN GER
55 PICK HENRY SHAESPEARE'S SWORDS GBR
56 CZAPLA Karol PAŁAC MŁODZIEŻY KATOWICE POL
57 KACZOROWSKI Jan KS KARABELA POL
58 PERSSON VOGES Noah LUGI FÄKTFÖRENING SWE
59 AIVAZIS FILIPOS ARIS THESSALONIKI GRE
60 KRAL Lumir FENCING CLUB HOUSTKA CZE
61 DÜNGER Karl FECHT-CLUB WÜRTH KÜNZELSAU GER
62 KETSKÉS Krisztian BVSC HUN
63 BROWN Casper Holse ALBERTSLUND FENCING CLUB DEN
64 KEREKES Zalán HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION HUN
65 PERSSON Malte LUGI FÄKTFÖRENING SWE
66 POSTULKA Zdenek FENCING CLUB HOUSTKA CZE
67 WULFF Oliver TAASTRUP FENCING CLUB DEN
68 SZEREDY Huba HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION HUN



Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
69 BEDFORD RAPHAEL SHAESPEARE'S SWORDS GBR
70 ERDOKOZI ZSOMBOR UTE HUN
71 SZEPESI VINCE KVSE HUN
72 CHIANG Enno SURTOUT NED
73 ZAHREBELNYI DMYTRII NETISHYN UKR
74 MATISONS Bogdan SALVO FC LAT
75 SUESS Carlo FECHTERRING NÜRNBERG E.V. GER
76 CZEGENY Kornel TGA FC HUN
77 KURZAWA Jerzy DRAGON ŁÓDŹ POL
78 MONORI Mátyás HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION HUN
79 BÍRÓ BARNABÁS VASAS SC HUN
80 ANDERSSON Johannes Lehmann ALBERTSLUND FENCING CLUB DEN
81 KIECA Jakub ZAGŁĘBIOWSKI KLUB SZERMIERCZY POL
82 BANDER LASZLO NTE 1866 NAGYKANIZSA HUN



XS
Challenge Wratislavia
poniedziałek, 13 czerwca 2022 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 1

09:00

Referee(s):

KOCZWARA Igor KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE / POL

BULL Theodor PSV ROSTOCK / GER

VENCLIK Jan TJ SLEZAN OPAVA / CZE

CSOBA Botond HUNGARIAN FENCING  
FEDERATION / HUN

CHIANG Enno SURTOUT / NED

ZAHREBELNYI DMYTRII NETISHYN / UKR

KOWAL-TERLIKOWSKI Tymon IKS FENCER KONSTANCIN / POL

Strip 2

09:00

Referee(s):

FLASZAK Antoni O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ / POL

PASHCHENKOVS Andrej SALVO FC / LAT

GROLLIOS THOMAS AVRAAM ARIS THESSALONIKI / GRE

SZEPESI VINCE KVSE / HUN

NAGY ZSOMBOR NTE 1866 NAGYKANIZSA / HUN

SUESS Carlo FECHTERRING NÜRNBERG  
E.V. / GER

TRĄBIŃSKI Stefan IKS FENCER KONSTANCIN / POL

Strip 3

09:00

Referee(s):

KOBLA Bruno AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL

WOJTALIK Jeremi GRODZISKI KLUB  
SZERMIERCZY / POL

MANNING Griffin SALLE OSSIAN FC / SCO

ELLEBRECHT JONA CTG KOBELNZ / GER

MATISONS Bogdan SALVO FC / LAT

ERDOKOZI ZSOMBOR UTE / HUN

BREWSTER REUBEN SHAESPEARE'S SWORDS / GBR



Strip 4

09:00

Referee(s):

BORTNIKOVS Daniil SALVO FC / LAT

PĘKALA Kacper UKS SZABLA ZĄBKI / POL

FABÓ ÁKOS VASAS SC / HUN

BOTOND DROBNI KVSE / HUN

BEDFORD RAPHAEL SHAESPEARE'S SWORDS / GBR

KURZAWA Jerzy DRAGON ŁÓDŹ / POL

Strip 5

09:00

Referee(s):

ANDERSSON Johannes Lehmann ALBERTSLUND FENCING CLUB /  
DEN

SZEREDY Huba HUNGARIAN FENCING  
FEDERATION / HUN

MIELKO Bronisław AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL

PICK HENRY SHAESPEARE'S SWORDS / GBR

MISZKIEWICZ Stanisław IKS FENCER KONSTANCIN / POL

LARRES Felix MTV MAINZ / GER

BOKA BENDEGUZ UTE / HUN

Strip 6

09:00

Referee(s):

LUMSDEN GUY WEST LOTHIAN FC / SCO

SKOCZEK Szymon MUKS VICTOR WARSZAWA /  
POL

KOROKNAI Marcell BVSC / HUN

KIEKHORST Kajetan TSG-EISLINGEN / GER

MOSAK Makary GRODZISKI KLUB  
SZERMIERCZY / POL

CZEGENY Kornel TGA FC / HUN

WULFF Oliver TAASTRUP FENCING CLUB /  
DEN



Strip 7

09:00

Referee(s):

MATEUSZUK Franciszek UKS SZABLA ZĄBKI / POL

POSTULKA Zdenek FENCING CLUB HOUSTKA / CZE

RENNAU Jesse PSV ROSTOCK / GER

PERESZLENYI Tamas BVSC / HUN

MONORI Mátyás HUNGARIAN FENCING  
FEDERATION / HUN

HIYAMA YOJI SHAESPEARE'S SWORDS / GBR

POLNIK Franciszek MUKS VICTOR WARSZAWA /  
POL

Strip 8

09:00

Referee(s):

GIAKOUSTIDIS EYTHIMIOS ARIS THESSALONIKI / GRE

KORZENIOWSKI Mikołaj PAŁAC MŁODZIEŻY KATOWICE /  
POL

BÍRÓ BARNABÁS VASAS SC / HUN

KETSKÉS Krisztian BVSC / HUN

ZHEBEL YEHOR NETISHYN / UKR

KACZOROWSKI Jan KS KARABELA / POL

SCHUMACHER Gideon FECHTERRING NÜRNBERG  
E.V. / GER

Strip 9

09:00

Referee(s):

KRZEMIŃSKI Adam PAŁAC MŁODZIEŻY KATOWICE /  
POL

BERKESZI Daniel BVSC / HUN

KETTLES Calum SALLE OSSIAN FC / SCO

OLYSHEVETS IHOR VYSHNEVE / UKR

KIECA Jakub ZAGŁĘBIOWSKI KLUB  
SZERMIERCZY / POL

PERSSON VOGES Noah LUGI FÄKTFÖRENING / SWE

KEREKES Zalán HUNGARIAN FENCING  
FEDERATION / HUN



Strip 10

09:00

Referee(s):

AIVAZIS FILIPOS ARIS THESSALONIKI / GRE

PERSSON Malte LUGI FÄKTFÖRENING / SWE

BODI IGNAC GEDEON UTE / HUN

KOVÁCS LŐRINC VASAS SC / HUN

GRABIS Mateusz ZAGŁĘBIOWSKI KLUB  
SZERMIERCZY / POL

MRÓWCZYŃSKI Bruno KS KARABELA / POL

Strip 11

09:00

Referee(s):

MODOS FERENC UTE / HUN

ROBIN TOTH KVSE / HUN

CZAPLA Karol PAŁAC MŁODZIEŻY KATOWICE /  
POL

BROWN Casper Holse ALBERTSLUND FENCING CLUB /  
DEN

BRYDEN Joshua SALLE OSSIAN FC / SCO

KRAWCZYK Antoni IKS FENCER KONSTANCIN / POL

Strip 12

09:00

Referee(s):

DĄBROWSKI Adam UKS SZABLA ZĄBKI / POL

SONJIC BENEDEK UTE / HUN

VISHNAKOVS Ruslan SALVO FC / LAT

DÜNGER Karl FECHT-CLUB WÜRTH  
KÜNZELSAU / GER

BIELEWICZ Amadeusz PTS JAGIELLOŃCZYK  
BIAŁYSTOK / POL

KRAL Lumir FENCING CLUB HOUSTKA / CZE

BANDER LASZLO NTE 1866 NAGYKANIZSA / HUN
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind
1 CSOBA Botond HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION HUN 6 1,00 30 2 +28
2 ERDOKOZI ZSOMBOR UTE HUN 6 1,00 30 5 +25
3 MONORI Mátyás HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION HUN 6 1,00 30 7 +23
4 DÜNGER Karl FECHT-CLUB WÜRTH KÜNZELSAU GER 6 1,00 30 8 +22
5 GROLLIOS THOMAS AVRAAM ARIS THESSALONIKI GRE 6 1,00 30 9 +21
6T OLYSHEVETS IHOR VYSHNEVE UKR 6 1,00 30 10 +20
6T BÍRÓ BARNABÁS VASAS SC HUN 6 1,00 30 10 +20
8 LARRES Felix MTV MAINZ GER 6 1,00 30 12 +18
9 KOVÁCS LŐRINC VASAS SC HUN 5 1,00 25 13 +12
10 KOBLA Bruno AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 5 0,83 28 10 +18
11 KRAL Lumir FENCING CLUB HOUSTKA CZE 5 0,83 27 11 +16
12 CZEGENY Kornel TGA FC HUN 5 0,83 26 10 +16
13 CHIANG Enno SURTOUT NED 5 0,83 27 14 +13
14 SUESS Carlo FECHTERRING NÜRNBERG E.V. GER 5 0,83 27 15 +12
15 ZHEBEL YEHOR NETISHYN UKR 5 0,83 29 18 +11
16 BRYDEN Joshua SALLE OSSIAN FC SCO 4 0,80 24 8 +16
17 BORTNIKOVS Daniil SALVO FC LAT 4 0,80 24 12 +12
18 MODOS FERENC UTE HUN 4 0,80 20 9 +11
19T FABÓ ÁKOS VASAS SC HUN 4 0,80 23 14 +9
19T BODI IGNAC GEDEON UTE HUN 4 0,80 23 14 +9
21 ROBIN TOTH KVSE HUN 4 0,80 21 16 +5
22 KEREKES Zalán HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION HUN 4 0,67 28 13 +15
23 KOROKNAI Marcell BVSC HUN 4 0,67 27 14 +13
24 PICK HENRY SHAESPEARE'S SWORDS GBR 4 0,67 26 16 +10
25 KORZENIOWSKI Mikołaj PAŁAC MŁODZIEŻY KATOWICE POL 4 0,67 26 18 +8
26 HIYAMA YOJI SHAESPEARE'S SWORDS GBR 4 0,67 24 16 +8
27 MANNING Griffin SALLE OSSIAN FC SCO 4 0,67 22 14 +8
28 BERKESZI Daniel BVSC HUN 4 0,67 21 14 +7
29 SZEREDY Huba HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION HUN 4 0,67 23 17 +6
30 WULFF Oliver TAASTRUP FENCING CLUB DEN 4 0,67 26 21 +5
31 MATEUSZUK Franciszek UKS SZABLA ZĄBKI POL 4 0,67 25 21 +4
32 BANDER LASZLO NTE 1866 NAGYKANIZSA HUN 4 0,67 23 20 +3
33 PERESZLENYI Tamas BVSC HUN 4 0,67 22 19 +3
34 ZAHREBELNYI DMYTRII NETISHYN UKR 4 0,67 21 18 +3
35 PERSSON Malte LUGI FÄKTFÖRENING SWE 3 0,60 23 13 +10
36T BOTOND DROBNI KVSE HUN 3 0,60 19 15 +4
36T PĘKALA Kacper UKS SZABLA ZĄBKI POL 3 0,60 19 15 +4
38 SCHUMACHER Gideon FECHTERRING NÜRNBERG E.V. GER 3 0,50 26 18 +8
39 NAGY ZSOMBOR NTE 1866 NAGYKANIZSA HUN 3 0,50 24 18 +6
40 KOCZWARA Igor KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE POL 3 0,50 21 18 +3
41 SZEPESI VINCE KVSE HUN 3 0,50 22 20 +2
42 ANDERSSON Johannes Lehmann ALBERTSLUND FENCING CLUB DEN 3 0,50 21 19 +2
43 KIEKHORST Kajetan TSG-EISLINGEN GER 3 0,50 22 21 +1
44 DĄBROWSKI Adam UKS SZABLA ZĄBKI POL 3 0,50 21 20 +1
45 BOKA BENDEGUZ UTE HUN 3 0,50 22 22 0
46 MOSAK Makary GRODZISKI KLUB SZERMIERCZY POL 3 0,50 20 20 0
47 FLASZAK Antoni O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ POL 3 0,50 20 23 -3
48 KRZEMIŃSKI Adam PAŁAC MŁODZIEŻY KATOWICE POL 3 0,50 18 23 -5
49 GRABIS Mateusz ZAGŁĘBIOWSKI KLUB SZERMIERCZY POL 2 0,40 19 17 +2
50 CZAPLA Karol PAŁAC MŁODZIEŻY KATOWICE POL 2 0,40 12 20 -8
51 KIECA Jakub ZAGŁĘBIOWSKI KLUB SZERMIERCZY POL 2 0,33 18 23 -5
52 MATISONS Bogdan SALVO FC LAT 2 0,33 16 22 -6
53 RENNAU Jesse PSV ROSTOCK GER 2 0,33 18 25 -7
54 KETSKÉS Krisztian BVSC HUN 2 0,33 17 25 -8
55 BIELEWICZ Amadeusz PTS JAGIELLOŃCZYK BIAŁYSTOK POL 2 0,33 15 23 -8
56 KETTLES Calum SALLE OSSIAN FC SCO 2 0,33 17 27 -10
57 KOWAL-TERLIKOWSKI Tymon IKS FENCER KONSTANCIN POL 2 0,33 15 25 -10
58 BREWSTER REUBEN SHAESPEARE'S SWORDS GBR 2 0,33 13 26 -13
59 AIVAZIS FILIPOS ARIS THESSALONIKI GRE 1 0,20 12 22 -10
60 KRAWCZYK Antoni IKS FENCER KONSTANCIN POL 1 0,20 13 24 -11
61 BEDFORD RAPHAEL SHAESPEARE'S SWORDS GBR 1 0,20 11 22 -11
62 BULL Theodor PSV ROSTOCK GER 1 0,17 16 26 -10
63 SONJIC BENEDEK UTE HUN 1 0,17 14 25 -11
64 POLNIK Franciszek MUKS VICTOR WARSZAWA POL 1 0,17 14 27 -13
65 MIELKO Bronisław AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1 0,17 12 25 -13
66T LUMSDEN GUY WEST LOTHIAN FC SCO 1 0,17 15 29 -14
66T WOJTALIK Jeremi GRODZISKI KLUB SZERMIERCZY POL 1 0,17 15 29 -14
68 TRĄBIŃSKI Stefan IKS FENCER KONSTANCIN POL 1 0,17 12 26 -14



Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind
69 GIAKOUSTIDIS EYTHIMIOS ARIS THESSALONIKI GRE 1 0,17 12 28 -16
70 ELLEBRECHT JONA CTG KOBELNZ GER 1 0,17 11 29 -18
71 SKOCZEK Szymon MUKS VICTOR WARSZAWA POL 1 0,17 8 29 -21
72 BROWN Casper Holse ALBERTSLUND FENCING CLUB DEN 0 0,00 12 25 -13
73 POSTULKA Zdenek FENCING CLUB HOUSTKA CZE 0 0,00 12 30 -18
74 KURZAWA Jerzy DRAGON ŁÓDŹ POL 0 0,00 7 25 -18
75 PERSSON VOGES Noah LUGI FÄKTFÖRENING SWE 0 0,00 8 30 -22
76T KACZOROWSKI Jan KS KARABELA POL 0 0,00 7 30 -23
76T MISZKIEWICZ Stanisław IKS FENCER KONSTANCIN POL 0 0,00 7 30 -23
76T VISHNAKOVS Ruslan SALVO FC LAT 0 0,00 7 30 -23
79 MRÓWCZYŃSKI Bruno KS KARABELA POL 0 0,00 2 25 -23
80 PASHCHENKOVS Andrej SALVO FC LAT 0 0,00 6 30 -24
81 VENCLIK Jan TJ SLEZAN OPAVA CZE 0 0,00 3 30 -27
DNF HETHERINGTON MILLER SALLE OSSIAN FC SCO
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XS
Challenge Wratislavia
poniedziałek, 13 czerwca 2022 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 CSOBA Botond HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION HUN 01.01.2007
2 MONORI Mátyás HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION HUN 01.01.2007
3T CHIANG Enno SURTOUT NED 01.01.2007
3T BÍRÓ BARNABÁS VASAS SC HUN 01.01.2007
5 LARRES Felix MTV MAINZ GER 01.01.2007
6 KRAL Lumir FENCING CLUB HOUSTKA CZE 01.01.2007
7 CZEGENY Kornel TGA FC HUN 01.01.2007
8 MODOS FERENC UTE HUN 01.01.2008
9 DÜNGER Karl FECHT-CLUB WÜRTH KÜNZELSAU GER 01.01.2007
10 BRYDEN Joshua SALLE OSSIAN FC SCO 01.01.2008
11 FABÓ ÁKOS VASAS SC HUN 01.01.2007
12 KOROKNAI Marcell BVSC HUN 01.01.2007
13 PICK HENRY SHAESPEARE'S SWORDS GBR 01.01.2007
14 ZAHREBELNYI DMYTRII NETISHYN UKR 01.01.2008
15 BOTOND DROBNI KVSE HUN 01.01.2007
16 SCHUMACHER Gideon FECHTERRING NÜRNBERG E.V. GER 01.01.2007
17 ERDOKOZI ZSOMBOR UTE HUN 01.01.2007
18 GROLLIOS THOMAS AVRAAM ARIS THESSALONIKI GRE 01.01.2008
19 OLYSHEVETS IHOR VYSHNEVE UKR 01.01.2007
20 KOVÁCS LŐRINC VASAS SC HUN 01.01.2007
21 KOBLA Bruno AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 06.03.2007
22 SUESS Carlo FECHTERRING NÜRNBERG E.V. GER 01.01.2007
23 ZHEBEL YEHOR NETISHYN UKR 01.01.2007
24 BODI IGNAC GEDEON UTE HUN 01.01.2008
25 ROBIN TOTH KVSE HUN 01.01.2007
26 HIYAMA YOJI SHAESPEARE'S SWORDS GBR 01.01.2007
27 SZEREDY Huba HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION HUN 01.01.2008
28 WULFF Oliver TAASTRUP FENCING CLUB DEN 01.01.2007
29 BANDER LASZLO NTE 1866 NAGYKANIZSA HUN 01.01.2008
30 KOCZWARA Igor KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE POL 13.01.2007
31 KIEKHORST Kajetan TSG-EISLINGEN GER 01.01.2008
32 KRZEMIŃSKI Adam PAŁAC MŁODZIEŻY KATOWICE POL 18.07.2008
33 BORTNIKOVS Daniil SALVO FC LAT 01.01.2007
34 KEREKES Zalán HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION HUN 01.01.2008
35 KORZENIOWSKI Mikołaj PAŁAC MŁODZIEŻY KATOWICE POL 16.03.2008
36 MANNING Griffin SALLE OSSIAN FC SCO 01.01.2007
37 BERKESZI Daniel BVSC HUN 01.01.2007
38 MATEUSZUK Franciszek UKS SZABLA ZĄBKI POL 14.11.2007
39 PERESZLENYI Tamas BVSC HUN 01.01.2008
40 PERSSON Malte LUGI FÄKTFÖRENING SWE 01.01.2007
41 PĘKALA Kacper UKS SZABLA ZĄBKI POL 08.02.2007
42 NAGY ZSOMBOR NTE 1866 NAGYKANIZSA HUN 01.01.2007
43 SZEPESI VINCE KVSE HUN 01.01.2008
44 ANDERSSON Johannes Lehmann ALBERTSLUND FENCING CLUB DEN 01.01.2007
45 DĄBROWSKI Adam UKS SZABLA ZĄBKI POL 12.09.2008
46 BOKA BENDEGUZ UTE HUN 01.01.2007
47 MOSAK Makary GRODZISKI KLUB SZERMIERCZY POL 10.01.2007
48 FLASZAK Antoni O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ POL 29.05.2007
49 GRABIS Mateusz ZAGŁĘBIOWSKI KLUB SZERMIERCZY POL 22.05.2007
50 CZAPLA Karol PAŁAC MŁODZIEŻY KATOWICE POL 19.10.2007
51 KIECA Jakub ZAGŁĘBIOWSKI KLUB SZERMIERCZY POL 05.02.2008
52 MATISONS Bogdan SALVO FC LAT 01.01.2008
53 RENNAU Jesse PSV ROSTOCK GER 01.01.2008
54 KETSKÉS Krisztian BVSC HUN 01.01.2007
55 BIELEWICZ Amadeusz PTS JAGIELLOŃCZYK BIAŁYSTOK POL 30.06.2007
56 KETTLES Calum SALLE OSSIAN FC SCO 01.01.2007
57 KOWAL-TERLIKOWSKI Tymon IKS FENCER KONSTANCIN POL 25.04.2007
58 BREWSTER REUBEN SHAESPEARE'S SWORDS GBR 01.01.2008
59 AIVAZIS FILIPOS ARIS THESSALONIKI GRE 01.01.2008
60 KRAWCZYK Antoni IKS FENCER KONSTANCIN POL 12.06.2008
61 BEDFORD RAPHAEL SHAESPEARE'S SWORDS GBR 01.01.2008
62 BULL Theodor PSV ROSTOCK GER 01.01.2007
63 SONJIC BENEDEK UTE HUN 01.01.2007
64 POLNIK Franciszek MUKS VICTOR WARSZAWA POL 01.01.2008
65 MIELKO Bronisław AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 27.05.2007
66T LUMSDEN GUY WEST LOTHIAN FC SCO 01.01.2008
66T WOJTALIK Jeremi GRODZISKI KLUB SZERMIERCZY POL 23.12.2008
68 TRĄBIŃSKI Stefan IKS FENCER KONSTANCIN POL 20.03.2008



Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
69 GIAKOUSTIDIS EYTHIMIOS ARIS THESSALONIKI GRE 01.01.2008
70 ELLEBRECHT JONA CTG KOBELNZ GER 01.01.2008
71 SKOCZEK Szymon MUKS VICTOR WARSZAWA POL 17.12.2008
72 BROWN Casper Holse ALBERTSLUND FENCING CLUB DEN 01.01.2007
73 POSTULKA Zdenek FENCING CLUB HOUSTKA CZE 01.01.2007
74 KURZAWA Jerzy DRAGON ŁÓDŹ POL 21.11.2007
75 PERSSON VOGES Noah LUGI FÄKTFÖRENING SWE 01.01.2007
76T KACZOROWSKI Jan KS KARABELA POL 11.03.2008
76T MISZKIEWICZ Stanisław IKS FENCER KONSTANCIN POL 15.09.2008
76T VISHNAKOVS Ruslan SALVO FC LAT 01.01.2008
79 MRÓWCZYŃSKI Bruno KS KARABELA POL 18.11.2008
80 PASHCHENKOVS Andrej SALVO FC LAT 01.01.2008
81 VENCLIK Jan TJ SLEZAN OPAVA CZE 01.01.2008
DNF HETHERINGTON MILLER SALLE OSSIAN FC SCO 01.01.2007



XS
Challenge Wratislavia
poniedziałek, 13 czerwca 2022 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Division Country PZS Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals


